
No. 

MAHA 

BURDWAN 

SI. 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

From : Principal/Teacher-in-Charge Secretary 

4 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Session 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan(College Code -122) is affiliated to the 
University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic 
years 2018-19as stated here under 

2018-19 

.../V.M. 

BURDWAN 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) O ESTD-1964 
P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman � Pin-713103 + W.B 

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry) 

Stream 

Website: www.vmbdn. in 

B.A. 

Email: vmprincipal2012@gmal.com, M:7384634726 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Phone No:0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office) 
Fax No : 0342-2646916 

B.Sc 
B.Sc 

Total 

Vivekañánda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan Teacher-in-ChaYg 
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 

Category 

Honours 
General 

Honours 
General 

Total 
Appeared 

317 
295 
155 

Date: 

55 
822 

Total 
Passed 

224 
141 

117 
35 

517 

Pass 

Percentage 
70.77 
47.79 
75.48 
63.63 
62.82 

Controller of Exaninations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
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From : Principal/Teacher-in-Charge Secretary 

3 
4 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the 
University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic 
years 2019-20as stated here under 

Session 

2019-20 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) Q ESTD-1964 

IVM. 

Te8che Vivekananda Mahav 
BURDWAN 

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 + W.B 

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry) 

Stream 

Website : www.vmbdn,in 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Email ymprincipal20 12@gmail.com, M: 7384634726 
Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office). 2541521 (Morning Office) 
Fax No 0342-2646916 

B.A. 
B.Sc 
B.Sc 

Total 

Vivekananda Majaa C Aaya Burdwan 

Category 

Honours 

General 
Honours 
General 

Total 

Appeared 
312 
236 
181 

Date 

53 
782 

Total 
Passed 

305 
213 
178 
51 

747 

Pass 

Percentage 
97.75 
90.25 
98.34 

96.22 
95.52 

Controller of EXanhnations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIJNO 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 



No 

BUROWAN 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 
3 

From : Principal/Teacher-in-Charge Secretary 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Session 

2020-21 

Vivena' 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is afiliated to the 
University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic 
vears 2020-2l as stated here under 

Teacber-inCarge 
Teacher-in 

P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 *W.B 
NAAC RE-Acredited (2nd cycle, B + with PG in Chemistry) 

/VM. 

BURDWAN 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) O ESTD-1964 

oldy@ 

Stream 

Website: www.vmbdn in 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Email: vmpincipal2012@gmail.com, M : 7384634726 

B.A. 

Vivekananda Mahayidyalaya, Burdwan 

Phone No 0342 2541208 (Day Office) 2541521 (Morning Office) 
Fax No. 0342-2646916 

B.Sc 
B.Sc 
Total 

Category 

Honours 
General 

Honours 
General 

Total 

Appeared 
313 
338 
159 

Date 

60 
870 

Total 
Passed 

309 
316 
159 
59 

843 

Pass 

Percentage 
98.72 
93.49 
100.00 
98.33 
96.90 

Controller of Exáminations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 



No 

BURDWAN 

S. 

No. 
1 

2 
3 

From : Pincipal /Teacher-in-Charge Secretary 

4 

Teacl 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2021-22as stated here under 

Session 

2021-22 

Vivekanange Ntsanf 

VM. 

BURDWAN 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) Q ESTD-1964 
P.O- Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 * W.B 

NAAC RE-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with g in Chemistry) 

Stream 

Website : www.vmbdn, in 

B.A. 

Email ymprincipal2012@gmail. com. M : 7384634726 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Phone No 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Ofice) 
Fax No 0342-2646916 

B.Sc 
B.SC 
Total 

Vivekananda Mahavf Burdwan 

Category 
Honours 
General 
Honours 
General 

Total 
Appeared 

332 
436 
149 

Date 

60 
973 

Total 
Passed 

331 
431 
148 
59 

964 

Pass 

Percentage 99.70 
98.85 
99.33 
96.43 
99.08 

Controller of Exemidations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF 8URDWAN 



No. 

WAHAV! 

BURDWAN 

SL. 

No. 
1 
2 
3 

4 

From : Principal /Teacher-in-Charge Secretary 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

Session 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the 
University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic 
years 2022-23 as stated here under 

2022-23 

Teacher-in-Charge 

.../V.M. 

P.O-Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 * W.B 
NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry) 

BURDWAN 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) Q ESTD-1964 

Vivekananda Maha vidyalaya 

Streamn 

Website : www.vmbdn in 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Email: vmprincipal20 12@gmai com, M: 7384634726 

B.A. 

Phone No :0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Offce) 
Fax No 0342-2646916 

B.Sc 
B.Sc 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan Teecher-in-Chage 

Total 

Category 
Honours 
General 
Honours 
General 

Total 
Appeared 

327 
507 

144 

Date 

51 
1029 

Total 
Passed 

304 
214 
118 
45 

681 

Pass 

Percentage 
92.97 
42.21 
81.94 

82.24 
66.18 

Controller of Examinations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
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