

Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED) 🗅 ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Purba Bardhaman ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No/\	/.M.	Date:

From: Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan(College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2018-19as stated here under

Sl. No.	Session	Stream	Category	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass Percentage
1		B.A.	Honours	317	224	70.77
2	2018-19	B.A.	General	295	141	47.79
3		B.Sc	Honours	155	117	75.48
4		B.Sc	General	55	35	63.63
		Total		822	517	62.82

Teacher of Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan

Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya BURDWAN Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Purba Bardhaman ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No/V.M.	Date :
---------	--------

From: Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2019-20as stated here under

Sl. No.	Session	Stream	Category	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass Percentage
1		B.A.	Honours	312	305	97.75
2	2019-20	B.A.	General	236	213	90.25
3	2025 25	B.Sc	Honours	181	178	98.34
4		B.Sc	General	53	51	96.22
		Total		782	747	95.52

Teacher-in thinge Vivekananda Maha Cott alayas Burdwan Teache Maha Vivekananda Maha W Vivekananda Maha W Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Purba Bardhaman ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No/V.M.	Date:
---------	-------

From: Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2020-21as stated here under

SI.	Session	Stream	Category	Total	Total	Pass
No.				Appeared	Passed	Percentage
1		B.A.	Honours	313	309	98.72
2	2020-21	B.A.	General	338	316	93.49
3		B.Sc	Honours	159	159	100.00
4		B.Sc	General	60	59	98.33
		Total		870	843	96.90

Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahayidyalaya, Burdwan

VIVENA BURDWAN

Controller of Examinations The University of Burdwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally * Dist-Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 * W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No/V.M.	Date :
From: Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2021-22as stated here under

Sl. No.	Session	Stream	Category	Total	Total	Pass
1		B.A.	Honours	Appeared	Passed	Percentage
2	2021-22	B.A.		332	331	99.70
3		B.Sc	General	436	431	98.85
4			Honours	149	148	99.33
		B.Sc	General	60	59	
		Total		973		96.43
				1773	964	99.08

Teacher in Charge Vivekananda Mahavidya ay Burdwan Vivekananda Mahavidya ay Burdwan BURDWAN

Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Purba Bardhaman ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No/V.M.	Date:
From: Principal / Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary	

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2022-23as stated here under

Sl. No.	Session	Stream	Category	Total Appeared	Total Passed	Pass
1		B.A.	Honours	327		Percentage
2	2022-23	B.A.			304	92.97
2	2022-25		General	507	214	42.21
3		B.Sc	Honours	144	118	81.94
4		B.Sc	General	51	45	82.24
		Total		1029	681	66.18

Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan Teacher-in-Charge

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya BURDWAN Controller of Examinations
The University of Burdwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN